~ -

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT 1D CODE ”"‘GlE °'i PAGES
1
2 AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (I applicable)
037 See Block 16C 11EMO03673
6. ISSUED &Y CODE (03001 7. ADMINISTERED BY ( other than ftem 6) CODE |00901
EMCBC Savannah River Operations
U.S. Department of Energy U.S8. Department of Energy
EM Consolidated Business Center Savannah River Operations
250 E. 5th Street, Suite 500 P.O. Box A
Cincinnati OH 45202 Aiken SC 29802
8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code) ) WSA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

WACKENHUT SERVICES, INCORPORATED

Attn: MICHAEL GOLDEN 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
7121 FAIRWAY DRIVE, SUITE 301
PALM BEACH GARDENS FL 334183766

x |19A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
PE-AC30-10CC60025

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 73891921 FACILITY CODE 11/02/2009
1. THISTTEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENCHENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
{3 The above numbered solicitation is amendad as sat forth in Item 14, The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers [Jis exianded, {Jis not extended.

Offers must acknowlsdge receipt of this amendment prior to (he hour and date spacified in Lhe solicitation or as amended, by ene of the following methods: (a) By compleling
ltems 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendmant; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment an each copy of the offer submitted; or (c) By
separate letler or telegram which includas a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by

virtue of this amendment you desire lo change an offar already submitted. such change may be made by telegram or Istter, provided each telogram or letter makes reference
10 the solicitation and this amendment, and is receivad pricr to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (/f required)

Net Decrease: -$54,000.00
See Schedule

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APFLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO, AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CHECKONE | A THIS CHANGE ORDER |s ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 1
8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE Aowmsmmvs CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).
C. THIS SUPFLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 1S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF
D. OTHER (Specily fype of modiication and authonty)
X FAR 52.232-22 Limitation of Funds (APR 1984)
E. IMPORTANT: Contractcr Ois rot, [X)is required to sign this document and return _—l copies lo the issuing coffice.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Orpanized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject malter where foasible.)
A. The purpose of this modification is to de-obligate excess funding from ROWS/CROWS.

Funds in the amount of -$54,000.00 are hereby de-obligated, thereby decreasing the total
funds obligated to CLIN 00001 from $181,028,671.57 to $180,974,671.57.

B. The contract total estimated cost ({(inclusive of options) remains at $1,001,099,200.78.
C. All other terms and conditions of the contract remain unchanged.

FOB: Destination
Period of Performance: 10/08/2009 to 09/30/2019

Excepl as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in ltem 9A or 10A, as heratofore changed, remaing unchanged and in full force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pant) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

Marie A. Garvin

158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 168. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED
Signature on File
, 9 : 08/29/2011
(Signature of persoa authorized o sign} {Signalure of Centracting Officer)
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Previous edilion unusable Courtesy Copy Prescribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



